	7 3	75
 (Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		וום ווכא מנוכם נונסם נונסן שווינגן ו

·	,	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Cert <u>ific</u> ates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200240654252

01/14/13--01007--018 **113.75



Gail W. CURTIS

11635 N.W. 1st Avenue Gainesville, FL 32607 (352) 332-0838 Fax (352) 332-2926

October 18, 2012

Mr. Buck Kohr
Corporate Specialist
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Registration Section
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: Laurel Hills RRH, Ltd. Document No. A17375

Dear Buck:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$113.75 to the Florida Department of State. This check is in payment of the filing of the Statement of Correction.

Thank you again for your help. If you have any questions, please call me.

Sincerely,

Sue Butler for Gail W. Curtis

Phone: 352-332-0838 or 332-0839

sb

Enclosures: Check in the amount of \$113.75

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of	Section Corporations	-						
SUBJ	ECT:	LAUI Name of Limited Partne	REL HI ership or L					ship	
The e	nclosed Staten	nent of Correction and	i fee(s) a	re subm	itted f	or filin	ıg.		
Please	e return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this m	atter to:	;				
GAIL	W. CURTIS	GAIL W. CURTIS							
		Contact Person			_	•	-	TALLA	12 OCT
		Firm/Company			-			HASE	<u>.</u>
		Address			- .	-	•	E. FLOK	
		City, State and Zip Code			- .		• =	7	<u> </u>
—— <u>E</u>	-mail address: (t	o be used for future annua	report not	ification)					
For fi	ırther informa	tion concerning this m	natter, ple	ase call	:				
	GAIL \	W. CURTIS		352	_)		332-		
	Name of Cont	act Person	_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Area Code	and D	aytime	Telepho	ne Numb	er
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amo	ount:						
\$52.	50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status		5.00 Filinertified C		Ce	rtified Co	Filing Fe opy, and of Status	e,
Regis Divis Clifto 2661	EET ADDRE stration Section ion of Corpora on Building Executive Centage hassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle		Regis Divis P. O.	tration ion of Box 6	n Secti Corpo	orations		

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP



LAUREL HILLS RRH, LTD.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1207, Florida Statutes, this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following certificate of correction.

FIRST: The reason for filing this certific ☑ The record contained false or erroneou				
The record was defectively signed.	 -			
SECOND: This statement corrects	Amended and Restated Certificate			
filed with the Florida Department of State on	Specify document type being corrected December 24, 1987			
	Insert date document filed with Dept. of State			
THIRD: The false or erroneous informa				
THOMAS W. HANDLEY, GENERAL	PARTNER IS DECEASED PER ATTACHED			
·				
FOURTH: The false or erroneous inform	motion or defeat is corrected as follows:			
	Y HANDLEY .25 TO TINA RHODEN			
	···			

Signature of a general partner*: (*Note: If adding or deleting an election to be a partners must sign. If adding additional general general with the control of the contro	partner(s –			•
Managing General Partner	-		,	•
Signature(s) of <u>new</u> general partner(s), if	any:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-

Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75 This Instrument Prepared By: WILSON & WILLIAMS, P.A. REUBEN S. WILLIAMS, IV 954 E. Silver Springs Boulevard Ocala, FL 34470 (352)629-9747

ASSIGNMENT OF GENERAL PARTNERSHIP INTEREST IN LAUREL HILLS RRH, LTD.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for and in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the understanced, SUNTRUST BANK as Trustee of the Thomas

W. Handley Credit Shelter Trust established	March 5, 1988, Assignor, does hereby assign, 'HOMAS ROY HANDLEY, Assignee, all of the e following:
125 percent general partnership	interest of Laurel Hills RRH, Limited.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned the day of <u>Detailer</u> , 2002.	gned Assignor has affixed his hand and seal on this
Signed, sealed and delivered in our presence as witnesses:	SUNTRUST BANK as Trustee of the Thomas W. Handley Credit Shelter Trust established March 5, 1988
Centhia St Spleaston Police name Charles W. JOHKBOON	By Alath R. Ward Print: UNILLIAM L. WOOBS Its: SVP + Sk TRUST OFFICER
Print name Huseur G. hex	, · · ·
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MARION	
Sworn to and subscribed before me th WILLIAM R. WOODS as SVA SCR. Thomas W. Handley Credit Shelter Trust of personally known to me or (b) produce	UST OFFICE of SunTrust Bank as Trustee of the established March 5, 1988, who is (a)
Notary Stamp OVNTHAW JOHNSTON NOTANY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA OUTDA No. 751058	Nothing Public Of Splanston
CONSENT T	O ASSIGNMENT
Pursuant to Section 11.1 of the Laurei the undersigned limited partner hereby conser Lep Dated this 12 day of August, 2002.	Hills RRH, Ltd. Limited Partnership Agreement, as to the above Assignment.
	Arrowhead Associates
	By Buli
	Print: BARBARA WELSS

This Instrument Prepared By: WILSON & WILLIAMS, P.A. REUBEN S. WILLIAMS, IV 954 B. Silver Springs Boulevard Ocala, FL 34470 (352)629-9747

COPY
mailed original

ASSIGNMENT OF GENERAL PARTNERSHIP INTEREST LAUREL HILLS RRH. LTD.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for and in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10,00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, SUNTRUST BANK as Trustee of the Thomas W. Handley Credit Shelter Trust established March 5, 1988, Assignor, does hereby assign, transfer, and set over without recourse, unto TINA RHODEN, Assignee, all of the Assignor's right, title and interest in and to the following:

.25 percent general partnership interest of Laurel Hills RRH, Limited.

The winds have the leader of the condensity	ned Assignor has affixed his hand and seal on this
the 1 day of October, 2002.	
Signed, sealed and delivered	SUNTRUST BANK as Trustee of the
in our presence as witnesses:	Thomas W. Handley Credit Shelter Trust established March 5, 1988
Centric St Jaluaton	By Willia R. Womes
Printinge CVOTHIO (D. JOHNSTON)	Print: <u>WILLIAM E. WOODS</u> Its: SVI - SR. TILUST OFFICER
Priht name Husert C. Herr	•
	_
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MARION	
Thomas W. Handley Credit Shelter Trust es	day of October, 2002, by 57 Office of SunTrust Bank as Trustee of the tablished March 5, 1988, who is (a)
personally known to me or (b) produce	d a drivers license as identification.
Noticy Stamp	Uprehia & Colination
OYNTHAM, JOHNSTON NOTARY MUBLIO, STATEOF FLORIDA My Contra, Stephen Neverther 2, 2602 Destrok, Mr. 781308	Notary Public
	ASSIGNMENT
Pursuant to Section 11.1 of the Laurel 1	Hills RRH, Ltd. Limited Partnership Agreement,
the undersigned limited partner hereby consents	
Dated this 19 day of August, 2002.	
<u>;</u>	Arrowhead Associates
·	By Bun
•	Print: BARBARA WEISS